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Websites
Name			Website												Notes
BALLE			https://neweconomy.net/organizations/balle								Business Alliance for Local Living Economies		
Bazzani Associates	https://smallbusinessrevolution.org/small-business-revolution/story/bazzani-associates/		Green design, construction
Main Street Genome	www.mainstreetgenome.com										Advice to small businesses
The Village Well		www.villagewell.org											Examples of revitalizing communities
Edible Portland		https://www.facebook.com/edibleportland/								Online magazine
Shop City		https://join.shopcity.com/										Web site design
Support Land		https://supportland.com/citizen/categories/all/businesses						Loyalty Cards, Portland
Sirolli Institute		https://sirolli.com/philosophy										Enterprise Facilitators
Maker Spaces		https://www.maker-works.com/makerspace-resources							How to create a Maker Space
Impact Hub		https://impacthub.net/get-to-know-us/#frequent							Co-Working Spaces, Social entrepreneurs
Accelerators		http://fledge.co/about/											Entrepreneurial training
Joint Delivery		https://www.spud.ca/about/howitworks.cfm								Small Potatoes Urban Delivery 	














	




		
